
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

SIZE & MODEL # 
TAG No.

CUSTOMER ORDER #

CERTIFIED

CUSTOMER

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY DATE

DATE

CINCINNATI, OHIO            U.S.A

www.marwinvalve.com

a division of Richards Industries

MD60016DW 6/24/08
1/4" - 4" FULL PORT DM600, BRASS

W/ FNPT/FSW ENDS

0.70
0.59
0.59

0.42
0.42

0.35
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27

0.35

8.04 3.86

6.10
6.88

4.13
4.80

3.34
2.99

3.66
1.98
2.18
2.75
3.13

1.34
1.00

1.48

2.63
2.63
2.63

0.93
0.93
0.93

2.760.66 0.33
2.76
2.76

0.43

0.55
0.55

0.43

0.35
0.35
0.35

0.251.97
1.97

0.33
0.33

0.25

1.42
1.42
1.42

0.21
0.21
0.21

*  in-lbs.

*  in-lbs.
120 in-lbs.

*  in-lbs.
*  in-lbs.

53 in-lbs.
45 in-lbs.

*  in-lbs.

0.35
0.35
0.35

1.42
1.42
1.42

0.21
0.21
0.21

38 in-lbs.
38 in-lbs.
38 in-lbs. TOL. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED (IN.)

VA. END-TO-END LENGTH: ±116"
OTHER VA. DIM.:  ≤NPS 2", ±18";
NPS 21

2"~4", ±1
4"; >4", ±1

2"
VA.-ACT. ASSY & PIPING DIM.: ±12"

DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SIZE BREAKAWAY

TORQUEBA

B

C

ØF

ØE

A

DC ØFØE

D

D

4"

1 1/2"

2 1/2"
3"

2"

3/4"

1 1/4"
1"

1/2"
3/8"
1/4"

(BOLT CIRCLE)

DRILL THRU
(4-PL)


